
ASM スーパービギナー 2019 / 5 / 24 17:07

総合結果表 Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

1 57 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 1 CT9A白ｴﾎﾞ CT9A 2'13.967 22 122.618
2 66 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 2 ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗTypeR ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗTypeR 2'14.321 18 0.354 0.354 122.295
3 58 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 3 ﾏｰｸX ｽｰｼﾞｰ号 GRX130 2'14.847 20 0.880 0.526 121.818
4 60 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 4 うっさん@ER34 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ4速AT 2'15.232 23 1.265 0.385 121.471
5 74 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 5 W204C63PP W204 C63 2'17.221 20 3.254 1.989 119.711
6 61 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 6 なんちゃってS402 BP5ｽﾊﾞﾙﾚｶﾞｼｨﾜｺﾞﾝ 2'17.628 26 3.661 0.407 119.357
7 56 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 7 RunR8 R8 2'17.756 10 3.789 0.128 119.246
8 64 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 8 なみすけBRZ ZC6 2'19.587 25 5.620 1.831 117.681
9 72 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 9 A45ｿﾙ MBA45 2'21.545 14 7.578 1.958 116.054

10 69 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 10 ﾌﾞﾗｯｷｰ86 86 2'21.733 23 7.766 0.188 115.900
11 65 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 11 ｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞﾏｽﾀｰRX8 RX8 2'22.424 25 8.457 0.691 115.337
12 59 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 12 速いっぽいはっきゅん FN2-110 2'22.815 20 8.848 0.391 115.022
13 68 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 13 86後期 86 2'23.221 23 9.254 0.406 114.695
14 63 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 14 sakupin ﾚｶﾞｼｰ ﾚｶﾞｼｨﾂｰﾘﾝｸﾞﾜｺﾞﾝ 2'23.335 16 9.368 0.114 114.604
15 71 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 15 黒ｳｰﾛﾝ茶 BMW 435i 2'23.623 4 9.656 0.288 114.374
16 55 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 16 Fiat 595 Abarth Fiat 595 Abarth 2'23.668 24 9.701 0.045 114.339
17 54 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 17 D-TEC ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ 2'24.317 23 10.350 0.649 113.824
18 53 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 18 FC-ST FC3S 2'24.882 12 10.915 0.565 113.381
19 62 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 19 WRX S4 WRX S4 2'27.628 12 13.661 2.746 111.272
20 67 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 20 黒銀2ﾄﾞｱﾄﾚﾉ ｽﾌﾟﾘﾝﾀｰﾄﾚﾉ AE86 2'31.210 24 17.243 3.582 108.636
21 70 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 21 ｴｲﾄｼｯｸｽ 86 2'36.947 11 22.980 5.737 104.665
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